and Dried
Peppers

We're the one stop shop for all the spices, chili
powders, dried peppers and other Hispanic
specialty ingredients at wholesale sizes and
prices that will save your restaurant or food
operations time, money and reduce shipping
and delivery costs.

Corpor

FOODSERVICE

Gordo’s Foodservice
1591 Murphy Ave SW
Atlanta, GA 30310

Granulated Garlic
Ground Black Pepper
Cumin Powder

Light Chili Powder
Guaijillo Pepper

Chile de Arbol

Chile Ancho

and more!

404-366-4442
info@gordosfoods.com

gordosfoods.com

Delivering
40+ Years
of Customer
Service.

We're the choice

for restaurants and
distributors looking for
areliable, wholesale
source of authentic
Tex-Mex cheeses,
cheese dips, sour
cream, spices,
canned goods,
specialty ingredients,
operational items
and more. Our start
as a family-owned
company has kept
personalized service a
daily priority.

More Menu Ideas
gordosfoods.com/recipes
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Spices
and Dried
Peppers

Here’s just a few of the wide range of spices and Hispanic
specialty ingredients we have in stock. Let us know exactly what
you are looking for and we would be happy to help.
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Granulated Garlic

Black Pepper
Ground

Cumin Powder

Light Chili Powder

Product Code

W9?10

W920

W930

W950

UPC Case Code

8-00338-31004-4

8-00338-31002-0

8-00338-31003-7

8-00338-31005-1

Pack Size

1/5 Ib.

1/5 Ib.

1/51b.

1/5 Ib.

Pkg. Type

Bag in box

Bag in box

Bag in box

Bag in box

Pkg. Size (in)

10x8x5

10x8x5

10x8x5

10x8x5

Shelf Life

2 years

3 years

2 years

2 years

Storage

>70° F

55°-70° F

55°-70° F

Room

Color

Slight yellow

Gujillo Pepper

Dark greyish

e
Chile de Arbol

Yellowish brown

e
Chile de Arbol
Stemless

Light brownish red

Chile Ancho

Product Code

W955

W954

W9542

W953

UPC Case Code

8-00338-32001-2

8-00338-32003-6

8-00338-32002-9

8-00338-32004-3

Pack Size

1/5 1b.

1/51b.

1/5 1b.

1/51b.

Pkg. Type

Bag in box

Bag in box

Bag in box

Bag in box

Pkg. Size (in)

16 x 10x 8

16 x10x 8

16 x10x 8

16 x10x 8

Shelf Life

2 years

2 years

2 years

2 years

Storage

55°-70° F

50°-70° F

50°-70° F

556°-70° F

Color

Red

Red

Red

Get a quick quote
Call 404-366-4442 today

or use our easy online guote tool

gordosfoods.com/product-catalog

Dark red
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Gordo’s Foodservice
1591 Murphy Ave SW
Atlanta, GA 30310
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