

D

*

We're the one stop shop for all the spices, chili powders, dried peppers and other Hispanic specialty ingredients at wholesale sizes and prices that will save your restaurant or food operations time, money and reduce shipping and delivery costs.



- Granulated Garlic
- Ground Black Pepper
- Cumin Powder
- Light Chili Powder
- Guajillo Pepper
- Chile de Arbol
- Chile Ancho
- and more!

Delivering 40+ Years of Customer Service.

We're the choice for restaurants and distributors looking for a reliable, wholesale source of authentic Tex-Mex cheeses. cheese dips, sour cream, spices, canned goods, specialty ingredients, operational items and more. Our start as a family-owned company has kept personalized service a daily priority.



Gordo's Foodservice 1591 Murphy Ave SW Atlanta, GA 30310 404-366-4442 info@gordosfoods.com gordosfoods.com More Menu Ideas gordosfoods.com/recipes

Spices and Dried Peppers

:) D (😔)

Here's just a few of the wide range of spices and Hispanic specialty ingredients we have in stock. Let us know exactly what you are looking for and we would be happy to help.

	Granulated Garlic	Black Pepper Ground	Cumin Powder	Light Chili Powder
Product Code	W910	W920	W930	W950
UPC Case Code	8-00338-31004-4	8-00338-31002-0	8-00338-31003-7	8-00338-31005-1
Pack Size	1/5 lb.	1/5 lb.	1/5 lb.	1/5 lb.
Pkg. Type	Bag in box	Bag in box	Bag in box	Bag in box
Pkg. Size (in)	10 x 8 x 5	10 x 8 x 5	10 x 8 x 5	10 x 8 x 5
Shelf Life	2 years	3 years	2 years	2 years
Storage	>70° F	55°–70° F	55°–70° F	Room
Color	Slight yellow	Dark greyish	Yellowish brown	Light brownish red

	Guajillo Pepper	Chile de Arbol	Chile de Arbol Stemless	Chile Ancho
Product Code	W955	W954	W9542	W953
UPC Case Code	8-00338-32001-2	8-00338-32003-6	8-00338-32002-9	8-00338-32004-3
Pack Size	1/5 lb.	1/5 lb.	1/5 lb.	1/5 lb.
Pkg. Type	Bag in box	Bag in box	Bag in box	Bag in box
Pkg. Size (in)	16 x 10 x 8	16 x 10 x 8	16 x 10 x 8	16 x 10 x 8
Shelf Life	2 years	2 years	2 years	2 years
Storage	55°–70° F	50°–70° F	50°–70° F	55°–70° F
Color	Red	Red	Red	Dark red

Get a quick quote Call 404-366-4442 today

or <u>use our easy online quote tool</u> gordosfoods.com/product-catalog



Gordo's Foodservice 1591 Murphy Ave SW Atlanta, GA 30310 404-366-4442 info@gordosfoods.com gordosfoods.com More Menu Ideas gordosfoods.com/recipes